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东莞市思索连接器有限公司
 SWB CONNECTORS CO.,LTD
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Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V AC / DC
Current rating: 3A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 800V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

10.00±0.30

1.55 6.00±0.20

2.00

 3
.3

0

 3.153.65
4.

50

1.50
0.80

2.
25

1.
60

0.
15

SQ0.50

1.
00

8.32 2018 W  V  X-1xXX -XX N B 03 X R 001 F

Series No.
Category：W-Wafer
Welding Board Angle：V-180°
Welding form: Blank-DIP 
Row No.-Pin No.:   1x04-Single Row 1x04P
Plastic material:   46-PA46 94V-0  
Color :  N-Natural   
Metal material:      B-Brass
Plating Category:  
 03-Bright Tin Plating (Ni 50", Tin100μ" Min)
Packag: B-Bag
Green code：R-Rohs
Water code：001
Special code:F-Other Connectors          
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2.00mm Wafer Connector
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GENERAL TOLERANCE

东莞市思索连接器有限公司
 SWB CONNECTORS CO.,LTD
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Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V AC / DC
Current rating: 3A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 800V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ
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2018 W  V  X-1xXX -XX N B 03 X R 002 F

Series No.
Category：W-Wafer
Welding Board Angle：V-180°
Welding form: Blank-DIP 
Row No.-Pin No.:   1x04-Single Row 1x04P
Plastic material:   46-PA46 94V-0  
Color :  N-Natural   
Metal material:      B-Brass
Plating Category:  
 03-Bright Tin Plating (Ni 50", Tin100μ" Min)
Packag: B-Bag
Green code：R-Rohs
Water code：002
Special code:F-Other Connectors          
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